The future of heating – today
The world’s leading brand of middlewave Infrared space and zone heaters from the market leader: Herschel Energy Ltd.
Herschel IR Heaters are used in “space” heating applications. These units are designed for spaces with walls beams or suitable brackets giving
adequate clearance from the ground (2.3 - 2.5m) and from the ceiling above (minimum 0.3m). With input power requirements of 800 - 1950 watts these low watt-density heaters give a far higher
equivalent heat output compared with hot air or gas-burning “space ray” type heating systems or other forms of electric heating often used in these environments. There are additional benefits:
As there are no exhaust emissions there is no requirement for planning; They operate silently and without fumes - consequently raising no health and safety issues; Installation is much cheaper than oil
or gas alternatives - all you require is electric cable; No maintenance. You do not have to maintain a Far infrared heater once installed; You can “focus” the heat exactly to where you want it - because there
is no convection of heat, none is wasted blowing into areas it is not wanted; Infrared has been shown to have positive effects on metabolism, being the same effect of heat we experience from the sun.
Space heating can be used anywhere there is a requirement to heat a large volume and where the heaters themselves can be placed well out of reach. So workplaces like workshops, industrial or com-
mercial units, warehouses etc make ideal locations for heaters of this sort and we also provide a lower wattage variation for parasols and garden patios.
HERSCHEL ASPECT IR2- IR3 (Integrated safety grill) All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No.
Nominal Capacity
(Elements)
Dimensions Colours Mounting 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
IR2-800BG 0.8 kW (2 x 400 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling 148,80€ 162,00€ 175,20€ 258,00€
IR2-800WG 0.8 kW (2 x 400 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling 148,80€ 162,00€ 175,20€ 258,00€
IR2-1000BG 1.0 kW (2 x 500 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling 163,20€ 176,40€ 190,80€ 282,00€
IR2-1000WG 1.0 kW (2 x 500 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling 163,20€ 176,40€ 190,80€ 282,00€
IR2-1300BG 1.3 kW (2 x 650 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling 169,20€ 184,80€ 199,20€ 294,00€
IR2-1300WG 1.3 kW (2 x 650 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling 169,20€ 184,80€ 199,20€ 294,00€
IR3-1200BG 1.2 kW (3 x 400 W) 760 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling 172,80€ 188,40€ 202,80€ 300,00€
IR3-1200WG 1.2 kW (3 x 400 W) 760 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling 172,80€ 188,40€ 202,80€ 300,00€
IR3-1500BG 1.5 kW (3 x 500 W) 760 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling 183,60€ 199,20€ 214,80€ 318,00€
IR3-1500WG 1.5 kW (3 x 500 W) 760 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling 183,60€ 199,20€ 214,80€ 318,00€
IR3-1950BG 1.95 kW (3 x 650 W) 760 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling 196,80€ 214,80€ 231,60€ 342,00€
IR3-1950WG 1.95 kW (3 x 650 W) 760 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling 196,80€ 214,80€ 231,60€ 342,00€
Herschel IR 2/3 ASPECT Black: Black powder coated stainless steel body, black glazed elements. Integrated safety grill covering heating elements.
Herschel IR 2/3 ASPECT White: Stainless steel body, white glazed elements. Integrated safety grill covering heating elements.
LIST PRICES
Valid from 1st April 2014 until further notice
All prices are subject to VAT at current rate
All prices exclude carriage
This price list supersedes all previous price lists
HERSCHEL ADVANTAGE IR2- IR3 All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No.
Nominal Capacity
(Elements)
Dimensions Colours Mounting 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
IR2-800B 0.80 kW (2 x 400 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling
IR2-800W 0.80 kW (2 x 400 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling
IR2-1000B 1.00 kW (2 x 500 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling
IR2-1000W 1.00 kW (2 x 500 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling
IR2-1300B 1.30 kW (2 x 650 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling
IR2-1300W 1.30 kW (2 x 650 W) 509 x 100 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling
IR3-1200B 1.20 kW (3 x 400 W) 760 x 99 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling
IR3-1200W 1.20 kW (3 x 400 W) 760 x 99 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling
IR3-1500B 1.50 kW (3 x 500 W) 760 x 99 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling
IR3-1500W 1.50 kW (3 x 500 W) 760 x 99 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling
IR3-1950B 1.95 kW (3 x 650 W) 760 x 99 x 166 mm Black Wall / Ceiling
IR3-1950W 1.95 kW (3 x 650 W) 760 x 99 x 166 mm White Wall / Ceiling
Herschel IR 2/3 Black: Black powder coated stainless steel body with black glazed elements.
Herschel IR 2/3 White: Stainless steel body with white glazed elements.
ADVANTAGE
ASPECT
HERSCHEL ASPECT IR360 (Integrated safety grill) All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No.
Nominal Capacity
(Elements)
Dimensions Colours Mounting 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
IR360-1200W 1.20 kW (3 x 400 W) 450 x 450 x 160 mm White Wall / Ceiling 273,60€ 296,40€ 320,40€ 474,00€
IR360-1500W 1.50 kW (3 x 500 W) 450 x 450 x 160 mm White Wall / Ceiling 283,20€ 308,40€ 332,40€ 492,00€
IR360-1950W 1.95 kW (3 x 650 W) 450 x 450 x 160 mm White Wall / Ceiling 297,60€ 322,80€ 349,20€ 516,00€
ASPECT
145,20€ 158,40€ 170,40€ 252,00€
145,20€ 158,40€ 170,40€ 252,00€
159,60€ 172,80€ 187,20€ 276,00€

Voor prijzen, contacteer ons
Voor prijzen,
contacteer ons
INSPIRE
The future of heating – today
INSPIRE The new range of quality Far Infrared Heaters from the world market leader: Herschel Energy Ltd, carefully “Made in Germany”, and combines
high manufacturing quality, with a range of unique designs. Herschel Inspire Infrared Heating systems combines a healthy warmth with
Diversity with style -
HERSCHEL INSPIRE W h i t e All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Heated
area Dimensions Weight Colours Frame 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
CL-200 200 W 3 - 5 m2 60 x 30 cm 3,5 kg White Frameless 186,00€ 201,60€ 217,20€ 321,60€
CL-300 300 W 4 - 7 m2 90 x 30 cm 5,0 kg White Frameless 234,00€ 254,40€ 274,80€ 406,80€
CL-400 350 W 5 - 8 m2 60 x 60 cm 5,0 kg White Frameless 242,40€ 262,80€ 284,40€ 420,00€
CL-500 500 W 7 - 12 m2 80 x 60 cm 8,0 kg White Frameless 291,60€ 316,80€ 342,00€ 505,20€
CL-750 750 W 11 - 18 m2 90 x 70 cm 9,8 kg White Frameless 355,20€ 386,40€ 416,40€ 616,80€
CL-900 900 W 13 - 22 m2 100 x 80 cm 12,0 kg White Frameless 388,80€ 422,40€ 457,20€ 675,60€
CL-1200 1200 W 17 - 29 m2 120 x 80 cm 15,3 kg White Frameless 462,00€ 501,60€ 541,20€ 801,60€
INSPIRE
HERSCHEL INSPIRE Pi c t u r e All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Heated
area Dimensions Weight Colours Frame 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
BH-200 200 W 3 - 5 m2 60 x 30 cm 3,5 kg 4 Colour Print (1) Yes (2) 246,00€ 267,60€ 289,20€ 427,20€
BH-300 300 W 4 - 7 m2 90 x 30 cm 5,0 kg 4 Colour Print (1) Yes (2) 333,60€ 362,40€ 391,20€ 578,40€
BH-500 500 W 7 - 12 m2 80 x 60 cm 8,0 kg 4 Colour Print (1) Yes (2) 402,00€ 436,80€ 471,60€ 698,40€
BH-750 750 W 11 - 18 m2 90 x 70 cm 9,8 kg 4 Colour Print (1) Yes (2) 496,80€ 540,00€ 583,20€ 864,00€
BH-900 900 W 13 - 22 m2 100 x 80 cm 12,0 kg 4 Colour Print (1) Yes (2) 559,20€ 608,40€ 656,40€ 972,00€
BH-1200 1200 W 17 - 29 m2 120 x 80 cm 15,3 kg 4 Colour Print (1) Yes (2) 652,80€ 710,40€ 766,80€ 1,135,20€
(1) Standard motives: for the range of available standard motives, please see our HERSCHEL Inspire Picture product data sheet!
(1) Individual motives: almost any personal motive, picture or logo with a minimum data size of 3-5 MB can be used for reproduction on HERSCHEL Inspire
Picture heating panels, surcharge for individual motives 200,40€  surcharge for picture from www.123.rf.com 163,20€
(2) Choose from our range of available frames (see product data sheet): Silver Matt (7004) - Silver Shiny (7003) - Brushed Mercury (7327) - Gold Shiny (7001)

contacteer ons
Voor prijzen,
contacteer ons
Herschel Inspire Far Infrared Heating panels and control products are developed & manufactured in the EU under strict European quality
This price list version 04.01-14 is valid from 1.4.2014 - prices exclude VAT and carriage - this price list supersedes all previous price lists
and is subject to errors and changes.
(1) Optional frames (surcharge 72,00€), for available frames please see our HERSCHEL Glass Picture product data sheet: Silver Matt (7004) - Silver Shiny
(7003) - Brushed Mercury (7327) - Gold Shiny (7001) - Black Matt (7021) - Walnut Structured (7318)
HERSCHEL INSPIRE G l a s s All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Heated
area Dimensions Weight Colours Frame 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
GH-200 200 W 3 - 5 m2 60 x 30 cm 3,5 kg 6 RAL Colors (1) Frameless (2) 226,80€ 246,00€ 266,40€ 393,60€
GH-300 300 W 4 - 7 m2 90 x 30 cm 5,0 kg 6 RAL Colors (1) Frameless (2) 256,80€ 279,60€ 302,40€ 446,40€
GH-500 500 W 7 - 12 m2 80 x 60 cm 8,0 kg 6 RAL Colors (1) Frameless (2) 320,40€ 348,00€ 376,80€ 556,80€
GH-750 750 W 11 - 18 m2 90 x 70 cm 9,8 kg 6 RAL Colors (1) Frameless (2) 394,80€ 429,60€ 464,40€ 686,40€
GH-900 900 W 13 - 22 m2 100 x 80 cm 12,0 kg 6 RAL Colors (1) Frameless (2) 439,20€ 477,60€ 516,00€ 763,20€
GH-1200 1200 W 17 - 29 m2 120 x 80 cm 15,3 kg 6 RAL Colors (1) Frameless (2) 514,80€ 560,40€ 604,80€ 895,20€
(1) Available standard colors: White                          Black                             Light Blue                    Red                               Pastel Green
(2) Optional frames (surcharge 72,00€), for available frames please see our HERSCHEL Glass Picture product data sheet: Silver Matt (7004) - Silver Shiny
(7003) - Brushed Mercury (7327) - Gold Shiny (7001) - Black Matt (7021) - Walnut Structured (7318)
HERSCHEL INSPIRE S t r u c t u r e d  G l a s s All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Heated
area Dimensions Weight Colours Frame 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
SG-200 200 W 3 - 5 m2 60 x 30 cm 3,5 kg 2 Colors (1) Frameless (2) 259,20€ 280,80€ 303,60€ 448,80€
SG-300 300 W 4 - 7 m2 90 x 30 cm 5,0 kg 2 Colors (1) Frameless (2) 290,40€ 315,60€ 340,80€ 504,00€
SG-500 500 W 7 - 12 m2 80 x 60 cm 8,0 kg 2 Colors (1) Frameless (2) 352,80€ 382,80€ 414,00€ 612,00€
SG-750 750 W 11 - 18 m2 90 x 70 cm 9,8 kg 2 Colors (1) Frameless (2) 440,40€ 478,80€ 517,20€ 765,60€
SG-900 900 W 13 - 22 m2 100 x 80 cm 12,0 kg 2 Colors (1) Frameless (2) 490,80€ 532,80€ 576,00€ 852,00€
SG-1200 1200 W 17 - 29 m2 120 x 80 cm 15,3 kg 2 Colors (1) Frameless (2) 572,40€ 621,60€ 670,80€ 993,60€
(1) Available standard colors:
(2) Optional frames (surcharge 72,00€), for available frames please see our HERSCHEL Glass Picture product data sheet: Silver Matt (7004) - Silver Shiny
(7003) - Brushed Mercury (7327) - Gold Shiny (7001) - Black Matt (7021) - Walnut Structured (7318)
Herschel Energy Ltd © / 04-2014
INSPIRE
INSPIRE Structured Glass
INSPIRE
The future of heating – today
LIST PRICES
Valid from 1st April 2014 until further notice
All prices are subject to VAT at current rate
All prices exclude carriage
This price list supersedes all previous price lists
HERSCHEL INSPIRE M i r r o r All prices € exclusive VAT and carriage
Part No. Nominal
Capacity
Heated
area Dimensions Weight Colours Frame 75+ PCS 25-74 PCS 1-24 PCS RRP
SH-200 200 W 3 - 5 m2 60 x 30 cm 3,5 kg None Frameless  (1) 238,80€ 260,40€ 280,80€ 415,20€
SH-300 300 W 4 - 7 m2 90 x 30 cm 5,0 kg None Frameless (1) 345,60€ 375,60€ 405,60€ 600,00€
SH-400 350 W 5 - 8 m2 60 x 60 cm 5,0 kg None Frameless (1) 384,00€ 417,60€ 451,20€ 667,20€
SH-500 500 W 7 - 12 m2 80 x 60 cm 8,0 kg None Frameless (1) 414,00€ 450,00€ 486,00€ 720,00€
SH-750 750 W 11 - 18 m2 90 x 70 cm 9,8 kg None Frameless (1) 510,00€ 554,40€ 598,80€ 885,60€
SH-900 900 W 13 - 22 m2 100 x 80 cm 12,0 kg None Frameless (1) 566,40€ 615,60€ 664,80€ 984,00€
SH-1200 1200 W 17 - 29 m2 120 x 80 cm 15,3 kg None Frameless (1) 640,80€ 696,00€ 752,40€ 1,113,60€
INSPIRE
Voor prijzen,
contacteer ons